

International Inline Skater Hockey

Federation

IISHF Office Chemin du Soleil 3, 2605 La Heutte Switzerland

January 13th, 2024

IISHF Appeals Committee Summary Report 2023

No cases have been presented to the IISHF Appeals Committee in 2023.

Appeal Cases 2023

IISHF Reference	Player/ Team	Team	Incident	Total Fine in €	Ban
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

As elected at the 2023 AGM the IISHF Appeals Committee members are:

Denmark:	Claes Fréder (chairman)
Netherlands:	Saskia van de Weijer (vice-chairman)
Great Britain:	Dee Dalton
Switzerland:	Marco Eicher
Ukraine:	Oleksandr Govorun

Best regards On behalf of the IISHF Appeals Committee

Claes Fréder

Chairman